
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Filipe Abrantes 23902

Marco Vilas Boas 21724

Eduardo Veiga 21659

Justino Reis 21647

Diogo Simões 21811

Tiago Neves 21813

Rui Mendes 22828

Bruno Pedrosa 21005

David Lucas 21914

Roberto Santos 23804

Vitor Gomes 22279

André Gaspar 22284

Nuno Mateus 21947

Paulo Pimentel 21946

Pedro Santos 21742

João Marques 24331

Pedro Duarte 23977

António Correia 21567

Paulo Carvalheiro 23162

José Patricio 22373

Pedro Silva 21852

Luís Ribeiro 24334

José Gomes 22902

Pedro Vaz 24127

Tiago Sismeiro 24830

João Pedro Sismeiro 24514

Hélder Cordeiro 20692

Bruno Pereira 20690

José Carlos Lopes 24334

Fernando Lopes 24716

Fábio Santos 24398

Ricardo Sismeiro

Nuno Confraria 19825

Ricardo Trincadeiro 19118

Bruno Santos

Fábio Reis

Frederico Monteiro LE-4918

Paulo Santos 21768

João Lucas

Claudia Lima

Pedro Lopes 20689

Pedro Antunes 20692

António Pereira 23374

Ulisses Martins

Frederico Formiga

Luís Oliveira

A Comissão Organizadora

6185119 Bruno Santos TOYOTA YARIS P1 1

117 Fábio Santos 24398 CITROEN SAXO CUP X1 9

116 José Carlos Lopes 24334 CITROEN SAXO CUP X1 9 5921

7119

115 Hélder Cordeiro 20692 FORD ESCORT MK II P2 3 6918

114 Tiago Sismeiro 24830 MITSUBISHI EVO 8 P3 7

112 José Gomes 22902 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR P1 2

111 Pedro Silva 21852 TOYOTA STARLET 1.3 S X1 8 7440

6158

110 Paulo Carvalheiro 23162 PEUGEOT 208 X2 12 6808

109 Pedro Duarte 23977 PEUGEOT 205 X2 10

108 Pedro Santos 21742 PEUGEOT 206 GTI P1 2 6220

107 Nuno Mateus 21947 PEUGEOT 206 GTI P1 2 5574

6111

106 Vitor Gomes 22279 PEUGEOT 205 X2 10 5804

105 David Lucas 21914 PEUGEOT 206 GTI P1 2

103 Diogo Simões 21811 RENAULT CLIO RS X2 10 6878

22828

ART OF SPEED

101 Filipe Abrantes 23902 CITROEN C2 R2 P1 2

121 João Lucas NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S P1

10120 Frederico Monteiro
LE-

4918

8

19594

104 Rui Mendes

JMR

RALI DE CASTELO BRANCO
CAMPEONATO CENTRO RALIS

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic. nº

PEUGEOT 107 X1

123 António Pereira 23374 CITROEN C1 X1

Challenge 1000

6165

5729PEUGEOT 306 X2

Nº Concorrente
Lic.   

nº

10

X8124 Frederico Formiga

7066122 Pedro Lopes 20689 FORD ANGLIA X2

PEUGEOT 205 X2

1

Lic. nº Viatura G
r.

Total Inscritos: 23

PT nº Equipa

118 Nuno Confraria 19825

C
-1

0
0

0

X

C
l.

10

102 Eduardo Veiga 21659 FORD ESCORT MK II X2 11 6676

TOYOTA COROLLA X1 9 5610


